

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P No.3892 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.01.2025	<u>Dr.GRR, J</u> At request by the learned counsel for the petitioner, issue fresh notices to the respondents on whom the notices were not served. Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice on the respondents by registered post with acknowledgment due and file proof of service in the Registry by the next date of hearing. Post this matter on 07.02.2024. Dr.GRR, J DSV	,

SL. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE